MeisongbeiMeisongbei
Dimensions & Configurations  (Unit:mm)
●  Inductance Testing:100KHz 0.1V
●  IDC Max: 40°C rise max.
Features Applications
●  Current compensated choke for data
    and signal lines

2 3
41
2 3
41
2
     Schematic
Part Number
Inductance
[uH]
Impedance[Ω]
max
DCR (max)
[mΩ]
IDC
[A]
MSCB1085-121  120 ±40% 460 25 2.5
MSCB1085-221  220 ±40% 780 32 2.2
MSCB1085-251  250 ±40% 970 35 2.0
MSCB1085-471  470 ±40% 1750 65 1.6
MSCB1085-102  1000 ±40% 3600 180 0.95
MSCB1085-332  3300 ±40% 8900 360 0.65
sales@meisongbei.comwww.meisongbei.com 2/2
MeisongbeiMeisongbei